
DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000001

245125267

24-DEO-504

MAYUDEEN

JUHAR SHAH

BUDDHI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2351 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2537 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2437 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2631 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2638 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2860 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 16.002.08050 A1024 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 200.00440 0650

26.0 200.0 06500440TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000002

245125268

24-DEO-503

HARNOOR

GURPAL SINGH

SONA KAUR

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3051 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2942 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3066 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1530 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 244.00551 0650

26.0 244.0 06500551TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.38PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000003

245125269

24-DEO-505

AMISHA

MUKESH KUMAR

SANTOSH DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2861 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2849 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2553 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2853 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1428 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 242.00535 0650

26.0 242.0 06500535TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.31PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000004

245125270

24-DEO-506

NIKITA

ASHOK KUMAR

SEEMA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2863 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2959 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2753 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3052 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2858 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2866 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1329 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 250.00563 0650

26.0 250.0 06500563TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.62PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000005

245125271

24-DEO-507

GAURAV

VIJAY KUMAR KORPAL

RAJKUMARI KOTAK

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2850 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 20.004.05100 C1432 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1545 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 24.004.06100 B1143 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1465 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1330 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

22.0 164.0

26.0 164.0 0650***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  MC-303

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000006

245125272

24-DEO-509

SANJAY PURI

HAKAM PURI

SOOMA DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2845 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2850 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2963 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1330 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 236.00536 0650

26.0 236.0 06500536TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.08PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000007

245125273

24-DEO-508

TRIPTI

JAINATH PRASAD YADAV

VIBHA KUMARI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3066 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2759 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2759 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2859 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3068 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1531 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 260.00588 0650

26.0 260.0 06500588TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000008

245125274

24-DEO-512

MAHESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR AHUJA

SHAKUNTLA RANI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2556 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2251 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2653 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2353 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2461 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1230 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 238.00525 0650

26.0 238.0 06500525TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.15PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000009

245125275

24-DEO-510

MAYANK AHUJA

MURLIDHAR AHUJA

RAJNI AHUJA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2963 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3054 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2963 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1530 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 252.00571 0650

26.0 252.0 06500571TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000010

245125277

24-DEO-511

JAI PRAKASH

JAGDAMBA PRASAD

SURASTI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2639 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2660 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2657 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2554 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2145 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2657 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1132 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 232.00505 0650

26.0 232.0 06500505TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.92PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000011

245125278

24-DEO-514

AARUSHI SHARMA

ANIL SHARMA

MONIKA SHARMA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2961 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3059 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2965 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2967 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1531 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 260.00591 0650

26.0 260.0 06500591TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000012

245125283

24-DEO-516

PARAMJEET SINGH

MEHAR SINGH

SANTOSH DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2758 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2657 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2250 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2949 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2139 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2565 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1129 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 230.00508 0650

26.0 230.0 06500508TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.85PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000013

245125285

24-DEO-520

DAMINI

RAJESH KUMAR

BINDU MITTAL

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3063 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2959 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2754 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3065 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1429 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 252.00567 0650

26.0 252.0 06500567TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000014

245125286

24-DEO-522

MONOJ KUMAR SINHA

MOTI MOHAN SINHA

ANURUPA SINHA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2355 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3047 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A3042 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1425 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 238.00523 0650

26.0 238.0 06500523TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.15PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000015

245125287

24-DEO-523

SMRITI

DHARAMPAL

RANKAUR

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3053 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2861 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2967 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1430 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 252.00570 0650

26.0 252.0 06500570TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000016

245125289

24-DEO-525

SWETA

INDERVESH

SUMAN

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3059 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3053 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2965 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3067 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 002.00050 FF15AB 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

26.0 236.0

26.0 236.0 0650***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  OESS-15

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000017

245125290

24-DEO-526

HEMANT

LAXMAN DASS

SAVITRI DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A3040 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2961 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3067 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1531 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 252.00570 0650

26.0 252.0 06500570TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000018

245125293

24-DEO-530

MUKESH KUMAR

MAHANAND JHA

USHA DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3063 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3054 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3050 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2856 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1528 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 248.00563 0650

26.0 248.0 06500563TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.54PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000019

245125295

24-DEO-532

KRITIKA

NARESH SHARMA

POONAM SHARMA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3063 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2954 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3058 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2962 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3068 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1433 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 256.00594 0650

26.0 256.0 06500594TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.85PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000020

245125297

24-DEO-531

AKANSHA SHARMA

TULARAM SHARMA

AMITA SHARMA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2447 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2451 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2455 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2646 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2049 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2458 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1528 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 224.00491 0650

26.0 224.0 06500491TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.62PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000021

245125300

24-DEO-537

ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI

MAHESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI

SHASHI DWIVEDI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2942 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2945 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 28.004.07100 B+3032 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2946 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1424 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 218.00480 0650

26.0 218.0 06500480TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.38PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000022

245125301

24-DEO-533

HMANGTE RENGKHUPMUN KOM

LATE HMT SUMTINTHANG KOM

HMT MUNNU KOM

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3052 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3046 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3063 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1430 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 244.00549 0650

26.0 244.0 06500549TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.38PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000023

245125302

24-DEO-536

NEHA

RAI SINGH

NIRMALA DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2863 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2858 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2851 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2952 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2760 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3065 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1329 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 250.00561 0650

26.0 250.0 06500561TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.62PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000024

245125305

24-DEO-545

KAJAL

PARDEEP KUMAR

ANITA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2552 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2144 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1047 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2647 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 16.004.04100 P535 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1956 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 16.002.08050 A1125 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 196.00423 0650

26.0 196.0 06500423TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.54PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000025

245125307

24-DEO-539

TANU

SURESH SAINI

MADHU

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2752 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2965 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1530 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 256.00566 0650

26.0 256.0 06500566TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.85PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000026

245125308

24-DEO-541

MOHD ARSHI

SARTAJ AHMED

FARHANA TABSSUM

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A3042 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 32.004.08100 A3042 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2948 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A3038 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2942 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3047 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1427 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 218.00478 0650

26.0 218.0 06500478TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.38PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000027

245125309

24-DEO-542

RISHI CHOPRA

RAMESH CHOPRA

SANTOSH CHOPRA

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2841 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2850 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2747 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A3038 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2744 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2951 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1426 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 218.00480 0650

26.0 218.0 06500480TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.38PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000028

245125311

24-DEO-548

SAKSHI DHAWAN

PARVEEN DHAWAN

GEETA DHAWAN

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3061 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3056 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2860 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3067 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1429 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 260.00580 0650

26.0 260.0 06500580TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000029

245125312

24-DEO-549

ARSHPREET KAUR

GULAB SINGH

GURMEET KAUR

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2859 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2852 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2449 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2942 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2549 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2949 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1330 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 228.00506 0650

26.0 228.0 06500506TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.77PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000030

245125314

24-DEO-538

NISHANT TENDULKAR

NAND KISHORE PRASAD

JAYANTI DEVI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2245 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2445 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 32.004.08100 A2845 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2845 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2863 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 18.002.09050 A+1327 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 222.00496 0650

26.0 222.0 06500496TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.54PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000031

245125315

24-DEO-553

VINITA

ANIL KUMAR

NEELAM

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2959 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3065 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1431 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 252.00568 0650

26.0 252.0 06500568TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.69PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000032

245125316

24-DEO-551

ANKUR

BALRAM PRASAD

KIRAN SINGH

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3056 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3053 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3048 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2962 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1430 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 248.00551 0650

26.0 248.0 06500551TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.54PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000033

245125317

24-DEO-552

SAPNA

RAJENDER SINGH

SUKH DEI

MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3063 1 MC-301 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 

BUSINESS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 2 MC-302 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2854 3 MC-303 SECURITY ANALYSIS & 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O3057 4 MC-304 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND 

MARKETS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2559 5 MC-309 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

40AG 40.004.010100 O2967 6 MC-314 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT

20AG 20.002.010050 O1429 7 OESS-15 INDIA AND THE WORLS

GRAND TOTAL 26.0 248.00569 0650

26.0 248.0 06500569TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.54PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 19,2026


